
ODE EMIS TRAINING SCHEDULE 
(September – October) 

 

Monday, September 22, 2014 
Tri-County Computer Services Association (TCCSA) – Wooster, 9:00 - 11:30 am 

 
Tuesday, September 23, 2014 
Tri-Rivers Educational Computer Association (TRECA) – Marion, 1:30 - 4:00 pm 

 
Wednesday, September 24, 2014 
Metropolitan Dayton Educational Cooperative Association (MDECA) – Dayton, 9:00 - 11:30 am  
Miami Valley Educational computer Association (MVECA) – Yellow Springs, 1:00 - 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, September 25, 2014 
Northeast Ohio Management Information Network (NEOMIN) – Jefferson, 8:30 - 11:00 am       
Area Cooperative Computerized Educational Service System (ACCESS) – Boardman, 1:00 - 3:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, September 30, 2014 
Metropolitan Education Council (MEC) – Columbus, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
 
Wednesday, October 1, 2014 
Ohio Mid-Eastern Regional Education Service Agency (OMERESA) – New Philadelphia, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
South Central Ohio Computer Association (SCOCA) – Piketon, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
 
Thursday, October 2, 2014 
Licking Area computer Association (LACA) – Newark, 9:00 - 11:30 am 

 
Friday, October 3, 2014 
Northeast Ohio Network for Educational Technology (NEONET) – Cuyahoga Falls, 9:00 - 11:30 am     
Northern Ohio Educational Computer Association (NOECA) – Sandusky, 1:00 - 3:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, October 7, 2014 
Stark/Portage Area Computer Consortium (SPARCC) – Canton, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
North West Ohio Computer Association (NWOCA) – Archbold, 9:00 - 11:30 am  
North Coast Council (NCC) – Valley View, 1:00 - 3:30 pm 

 
Wednesday, October 8, 2014 
Southeastern Ohio Voluntary Education Cooperative (SEOVEC) – Athens, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
 
Thursday, October 9, 2014 
North Central Ohio Computer Cooperative (NCOCC) – Mansfield, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
Northwest Ohio Area Computer Services Cooperative (NOACSC) – Lima, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
Western Ohio Computer Organization (WOCO) – Sidney, 1:00 - 3:30 pm 

 
Friday, October 10, 2014 
Lake/Geauga Computer Association (LGCA) – Concord Township, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
South West Ohio Computer Center (SWOCA) – Hamilton, 9:00 - 11:30 am 
Hamilton/Clermont Cooperative Association (HCCA) – Cincinnati, 1:00 - 3:30 pm 

 
 


